

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.169 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	27.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner/appellant submits that service of notice on the respondent is awaited and seeks adjournment to file a memo of proof of service. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026. RNT,J BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>